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5-8th Girls

Winter 2025-2026  -  Basketball - Youth

Week Date Time Location  Home   Away 

Week 1 Sat 1/10/26 10:00 AM West Wing NS#1 NS#2

Week 2 Sat 1/17/26 11:00 AM West Wing NS#2 SS #1 Sky

Week 3 Wed 1/21/26 5:30 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #2 SS #1 Sky

Wed 1/21/26 6:30 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym NS#1 Park City #1

Sat 1/24/26 11:00 AM West Wing NS#1 NS#2

Week 4 Wed 1/28/26 5:00 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #2 SS #1 Sky

Wed 1/28/26 5:30 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #1 NS#2

Sat 1/31/26 10:00 AM West Wing NS#1 NS#2

Week 5 Sat 2/7/26 11:00 AM SSAFC Gym SS #1 Sky NS#2

Week 6 Wed 2/11/26 5:30 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym Park City #2 SS #1 Sky

Wed 2/11/26 6:30 PM West Wing Park City #1 NS#1

Week 7 Sat 2/21/26 11:00 AM West Wing NS#1 SS #1 Sky

Week 8 Wed 2/25/26 5:30 PM Basic Rec. Fieldhouse Gym NS#2 Park City #1

Sat 2/28/26 10:00 AM West Wing NS#1 NS#2
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Youth Basketball 2026 – 5th–8th Grade Girls

Team 1
Coach: Tiffany Anderson
- Everlee Anderson
- Willow Anderson
- Abigail Adams
- Lola Roath
- Kazlee Diston
- Kinley Butcher

Team 2
Coach: Ben Keyes
- Kaley Keyes
- Kayzlee Porter
- Brielle Pagel
- Olivia McCauley
- Echo Fawcett
- Nevaeh Martinez
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